

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(23) SIF/F Rcc H.P	BF	R		1,063,1737=0
27 600 mm ϕ comp.				
Job.				
Qty TMBP. 22.50 m				
@ Rs 1460 = 29 / m Rs				32856=
(24) Providing (1:4)				
28 Cement plaster				
Qty TMBP. 14 57.0 m ²				
@ Rs 173 = 64 / m ² Rs				7897

(25) Providing 1.5 mm				
29 cement punning				
do. do. all comp. Job.				
Qty TMBP. 14 21.81 m ²				
@ Rs 47 = 56 / m ² Rs				1037=00
			Rs	1,06,75,527=
Less 107.03 per Agr. to 10				67553=
			Rs	96,07,974=
Less previous Bill				
(2201743+3473397)			Rs	56,75,140=0
V. of this Bill Rs			Rs	39,32,834=00

Continuation

July 10.03.22
16

P.A.D.
C.D.

09/05/22
09/05/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work: - Construction of				
Road from Darigawn - Malhipur				
Path to Ughani Mushahar, Tola				
under survey (SC)				
Name of Agency: - M/s Enterprises				
Satyam Apartment, Kabiraman				
Path, Nagashwar Colony Patna				
Age No.: - 32			SPD/2019-20	
Date of Stent - 19.09.19				
Date of comp.: - 18.09.20				

Abstract of cost	
(1) Providing for	
1 Cons. of Settlement	
B.m & R.P. do...do.	
all Comp. Job.	
Rty TMBP. 11 1.50 Km	
Rs 29515 = 92 / Km	Rs
	44274 =
(2) Clearing & Grubbing	
2 Road land do...do. all	
Comp. Job.	
Rty TMBP. 11 0.53 Hec	
Rs 49789 = 47 / Hec	Rs
	26362 =

Continuation

70636 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ 3 E/W excavation for fend's trench comp. job.	Bf	R			70636=
Qty TMBP-12		75.00m ³			
CR 12.2.77/m ³	R				9208=0
④ 4 Construction of Road Embankment with excavated soil					
Qty TMBP-12		45.00m ³			
CR 31: 42/m ³	R				1414=00

⑤ 5 E/W excavation for Roadway do. do. all comp. job.					
Qty TMBP-12		75.00m ³			
CR 82: 01/m ³	R				6151=00
⑥ 6 Construction of Road Embankment with soil comp. job.					
(A) Qty with 1000mm lead					
Qty MB 3159	P-18	947.00m ³			
CR 198:43/m ³	R				187918=
(B) Qty with 100m lead					
Qty MB 3159	P-18	3788.00m ³			
CR 151:96/m ³	Continuation				575638=

Qty Rs 8,50,964=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
⑦ Construction of Road				
8 Subgrade / shoulder with soil comp. job		BF	R ₁	850964=00
Qty - MB 3159 P-16 2701.23 m ³				
Q/s 187=391 m ²			R ₁	511,586=
⑧ Providing Granular				
9 Subbase (Un. S. B) in road Pav. do. do. all comp. job				
Qty TMB P-13			868.79	
Qty MB 3159 P-9			8.10	

			8 76.89 m ³	
Q/s 3546.79 m ³				31,10,145=00
⑨ Providing WBM-Gr-II				
10 in road Pav. do. do. all comp. job				
Qty MB 3159 P-11 426.09 m ³				
Q/s 5354.74 m ³		R ₁		22 81601=00
⑩ Providing & laying				
11 primer coat with all comp. job.				
Qty MB 3159 P-12 4545 m ²				
Q/s 55=379 m ²		R ₁		251657=
Continuation				

C/O R 70,05,953=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing & laying 12 Tack Coat with emulsion do...do... all Comp. Job.	B F	Rs			
Qty MB MB 3159 P-12		4545.00 m ²			
Rs 1861 m ²		Rs			84582=0
(12) Providing & laying 13 mix seal surface (mess) do...do... all					

Comp. Job.					
Qty MB 3159 P-13		4545.00 m ²			
Rs 271 = 76 / m ²		Rs		1235149=0	
(13) Providing for construction of unreinforced cement conc. (P.C.C.) in road pan. do... do... all Comp.					
Qty MB 3159 P-13		181.81 m ³			
Rs 7943.09 / m ³		Rs		14,44,133=0	
(14) S.F.F. Red 300 φ 17 H.P. comp. Job					
Qty 3159 P-14		37.50 m			
Rs 1670 = 61 / m		Rs			62648=
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(15) SIF/F R.C.C.					
18 (i) Ordinary km post					
comp. job.					
Qty MB 3159 P-14			3 Nos		
@ Rs 2549.23/each R					7648=0
(ii) R.C.C. 200mm post					
comp. job.					
Qty MB P-14					
MB 3159 P-14			6 Nos		

@ Rs 705.13/each R					4231=00
(16) (ii) R.C.C. Boundary					
21 pillars comp job.					
Qty MB 3159 P-14			32 Nos		
@ Rs 499=96/each R					15999=
(16) SIF/F Retro-Reflectoris					
19 Traffic sign Board					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
triangular sign					
Qty MB 3159 P-14			6 Nos		
@ Rs 3906=01/each R					23436=
(ii) 600mm circular sign					
Qty MB 3159 P-14			04 Nos		
@ Rs 5315.06/each R					21260=00

CPD No. 9005029

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular size			Pf Ps		
Qty MB 3159 P-14 Nos					
Rs 7500 = 75 per each Rs					45004 =
(iv) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular size					
Qty MB P-					
MB 3159 P-14 Nos					
Rs 5170 = 22 / each Rs				20,	683 = 00

(17) Providing Road Marking

20 with Hot Applied

thermo plastic Compound

Comp. Job

(i) On BT Surface

Qty MB 3159 P-15 240m²

Rs 850 = 93 / 100² Rs 2,04,223 =

(ii) On C. C Surface

Qty MB 3159 P-15 60m²

Rs 953 = 99 / 100² Rs 57,239 =

(18) SIFIF Direction and

22 place identification

Board Comp. Job

Qty MB 3159 P-14 Continuation

Rs 14234.80 / each Rs 85409 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) SIFIF typical 23 mms y informative sign board with logo comp job.	P/F			103, 17, 597=	
Qty TMB B159P-18 0520					
Qty 10205.53/ear R					51028=
(20) E/W excavation for 24 fondy trench do..do all comp job					
Qty TMB P-13 41.94 m ³					

Qty 285= 71/m ³ R					11983=0
(21) providing PCC m ¹⁵ 25 in fondy do..do..all comp job.					
Qty TMB P-14 5.61 m ³					
Qty 6950=01/m ³ R					35624=
(22) providing 100A B/W 26 (1:4) in fondy do.. do..all comp job.					
Qty TMB P-14 35.01 m ³					
Qty 6155.54/m ³ R				215505=00	
Continuation					

Qo R 1,06,31,737